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
Brand ful custom bulll a bed-

nplirerlale. 

.I^BKDROOM KAM)p l.Y IIM

lilK»,*}enrei""v"nT w'll'l' (?."l. 
One of the better arean of 
Wilmington.

16x27 Family Rm.
2 Bedroom, 1 bath. «0xl»0 lot. 
Wall/wall rarpetlng In llv- 
im room. Will 0.1. at 11 7, Mil.

WE BUY EQUITIES

MAJESTIC
REAL ESTATE
22619 S. Figuerod

328-2800
$395 DOWN 
2 BEDROOM 
$99 PER MO.

Located near San Dleeo free­ 
way. Features larg. living 
room, attached garage, lath 
and plaster walla, lots of tile 
stucco construction Full price 
113.9(0.

- Nu-WAY Realty
, SIU W. Carson. Torranre

h FA 0-2770i """ ~
y Q.I. RESALE. 3 bedrni Lo 

1 down. 323rd SI. near Dolor 
e St. *. Carson High. fJ^PPjj

Mo5nS3°or' »700I ."*"'

Ken Mille
Great!

Now this Is a nice 1 bedroom 
fram« horn* oft Torr. Blvd. 
Ideal for coupl* or mull fam­ 
ily. Pull service porch, aep- 
l»Hln«. 14x33 polio. WS.OO

"own. Reduced"/!!' tTa.unu!*'

Real New!
1 HI.JI-V 4 BMlrmiin. family 
ami 2', bnlli. Beautiful l>ru- 
Mlu-lal muO>l. Wall/will .-at- 
pels fireplace, built-in*, ln-or 
Catholic Church. 143.950

Central Location
?rarS£"-^'r~V.ndrCo'".

r±orVonn,,'"°:',',r u&
patio «    «. Bulll-lr.s. All lor 
.i.29.150.

Anxious!
hu'v hk* thin one  3 Bedroom, 
fdmllv room. I 8i bath horn* 
In South Torrmncs. Bullt-lns. 
t fireplaces, wall/wall and 
drapes. Beautifully Innd- 
«aped yard. All for J34.MHI.

West Torrance!
Delightful to see and truly an 
exciting 4 Bedroom, family 
room, l*i bath home on a 
view lot. Nothing lo com­ 
pare to price of this home.
!rU.j,l;.n'.,c WAn/To'r",S3mSSft1 '

OTH
2111 W IMtli 91.   S bedroo 
BuiU-iii-. block wall lances. 1 
2248 W 339th St.   S Bfdr 
md filtered swimming pool, f 
in». tMOO down. 
1M2 Kl Prado   « Bedrooms 
Cod. W/W carpets <lraP«i. 
IOSP Olarlon Dr.   3 "'''I" 
vV/W carpets, ilrap-. bull 
H4.960.

, We Have Available,

KEN/
RE/

1503 CREN 
FA f

MOTHER-IN-LAW
Setup. 3 Bedroom. Hi bat>". 
home with basement rumpus 
room that can beconv«rt«d to 
i «tra bedrooms. Back un 

with bath otf large double
"'mfcr trlflle'r°'b»«t o°'camp- 

|!er. Lo.'ated In Central Tor

Bid's;! Ju't'llsted >t S33.900.

HOLLOMON 
REALTOR FA 8-1600

1625 Cr«nshaw Bird.

BY OWNER
4 BDRMS. «. FAM. RM.
•1 B-ull baths. Lots of tile. 

I.Ike New Inside 4 Out
 L Only $21,500-$1500 Dn
£ rioie To Everything ^ 

" Open'^louJe'SIl*' * Si "' To

       ; | HOMES F0» SALE 90

r Kealty
Torrance Gardens!

Would you bellevs a 4 Bed­ 
room family  1* bath home 
with bullt-lns, forced air 
heat. wall/wall carpets.

vS^s^rar is1,
wiih term- 

Very Big!

Torrnm-e «r«l. Wfll kepi i 
Be.lroom. 3 baths with extra 
urge guest liome In rear 

Outstanding buy In a larict 
home. Inlerl.ir patio. U shape

$49*950."

Rustic!
ru.tlr 1 Bedroom. I'i bath 
roltage with lots nf trees end 
a natto. I.Ik' new wall/wall 
  arpets. drape-, bull! - Ins 
Owner anjloiis. I3S. USD with 
JUPOO down.

Torrance Plaza
.1 Bedroom A den with l.Vi30 
heaUd * filtered swimming 
pool. Buill - Ins. wall/wan 
carpeting Big double garage, 
etr. Priced at 128.750.

You'll Like This!
3 Bedroom 1% bath home 
with extra large living room.

r.pV»nVe^V.V,«:

ERS
nn> with W/W .arpets. drapes. 
JOOO down. Total price »27.SOO. 
.om«. P, baths. 16x31 heated 
Ireplarc, foned air heal, blllll-

S bath and den. 2 story Cspe 
ullt-lns, 3 minutes. IM.MO |
'"',',. 'liV,h"!lowu'." u'llaTprii'-e

HA and G.I. Financing

VMLLER
\LTY
SHAW BLVD. 
1-1049

3 & FAMILY RM.
Bullt-lnc. forced air heat, pa­ 
tio W/W carpeting, drape*

, ffil1  j.ts.W.rriSS """'SANDS

REALTY FR 1-246)
CALL, ANYTIME

3 BDRM.  $17,900 
LOW DOWN

This extremely clean homl 
has 1 baths, hardwood floors 
big kitchen with lota of tile 
block wall fence.

. JIM DAVIS
, i 834-5207

TWO RELATIVES?
Would each of you purchas* 
k nlc«t clean 3 bedroom houtte 
n excellent Torrance location 
for tlf.OOO. Houses face d.f- 
erent streets. Good financing 
available.

ISBELL
^ REALTY

•lit cren-linw Blvd Torrance 
^ FA 8-3141 ^

NEAR 
ST. CATHERINE'S

Drive by 1702* Dell* St.. 
Heal Slisrp. .1 bedrooms. Nenr 
college. North Torrance. Big 
master bedroom, family sUa 
living room. Mewlv carpeted 
* draped. Kxtra: stove, autn- 
m»llr sarage door Sprinkler^

DONSKER
ASK ABOUT OUR 

OUAAAMTBXD TRAMI

ANZA * DEL AMO BLVD. 
TORRAHCB

FR 0-2555   ANYTIME

3 LARGE BDRMS.
flAJB family room. 1*4 baUi. 
fireplace, bullt-lna. automslic 
d ihnasher. W/W carpeli. 
yard nicely landjeaped on 
uuiel St. In South Torrance.

ISBELL
^ REALTY

Vtl'l Crenshaw Blvd . Ton inc. 
^ FA 8-3141 ^

CENTRAL TORRANCf 
Attractive .1 bdrma., >epa- 
raU din. rm.. w/w carprl-
hall. Loads 'of closet space. 
1 covered patios. 1 car ga 
raffe. many extras, uklnff 
I3S.850.
r-2 l^ol - wlilsii 1 Rental! 
- Value in lind Asking 
WO.non - 0«-n«r will carry

W. E. BOWEN 
REALTOR 

1327 Post Ave. 
FA 8-7655

EDNA MUUIN   ASSOC.
FA 8-5835

POOL TIME
Very Sharp .1 bedrooms, 141 

_ bath. Full dining room li*
Blue Haven Pool with heater 
£ diving board. Automatic 
Electric garage door. Lsrge 
kltcheti a womens' delight In 
South Torrance.

ISBELL
/ REALTY

IJM Crenshaw Blvd.. Torrangt

,/ FA 8-3H1 ,/

ene.f\ -rr ****%* WE WILL HELP YOU WRITE YOUR PREB-HERALD
5060 or TE 4-4581 CLASSIFIED AD FOR BEST RESULTS PRESS JOURNAL and HARBOR HAIL


